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    Kauno mIESTO gatvių iŠdėstymo planas
           M 1:3500
	Kartografinis pagrindas
	Aerofotografinė

nuotrauka

	Koordinačių sistema
	Grafinis

	KOORDINAČIŲ ŽINIARAŠTIS

	Nr. plane
	X
	Y

	A1
	6091005 
	496624 

	A2
	6090965 
	496625 

	A3
	6090902 
	496632 

	A4
	6090814 
	496636 

	A5
	6090811 
	496585 

	A6
	6090807 
	496542 


	A7
	6090798 
	496504 

	A8
	6090797 
	496439 

	A9
	6090794 
	496417 

	A10
	6090794 
	496402 

	A11
	6090803 
	496380 

	A12
	6090801 
	496376 

	A13
	6090754 
	496371 

	A14
	6090733 
	496364 

	A15
	6090706 
	496335 

	A16
	6090690 
	496311 

	A17
	6090766 
	496236 

	A18
	6090697 
	496163 

	A19
	6090667 
	496140 

	A20
	6090635 
	496123 

	A21
	6090598 
	496103 

	A22
	6090545 
	496063 
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